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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
02/01/2026

To date
02/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 02/01/2026 Muhammed Favas E K Abdul Gafoor E (FTHR) Eyyanamkunnan, 
Veethanasseri, 

Chathangottupuram, 
Chathangottupuram, 

679328, Wandoor

  

2 02/01/2026 NIHA MOL A P MUJEEB RAHMAN 
ANAPPATTATH 

(FTHR)

ANAPPATTATH 
HOUSE, AYILASSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

3 02/01/2026 Haseena K Mansoor (FTHR) 5/645, Athanikkal, 
Wandoor, Karad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

4 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASEEH P 

ASHRAF P (FTHR) PALAPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

MUDAPPILASSERY, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

5 02/01/2026 KHAMARUNNISA V ABDUL SALAM E K 
(HSBN)

6/523 B, 
ERANHIKKAL, 

COMPANYPADI, 
MANLIMMAL, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

6 02/01/2026 Dilfa M P Mahirul Alam (FTHR) Mannarpoyil House, 
manhappetty, kalikavu, 

koorad, 679339, 
nilambur

  

7 02/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN A ABDUL SAMAD 
(FTHR)

AREEPRA HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

8 02/01/2026 Murshid K Abdul Hameed 
Karuvadan (FTHR)

karuvadan house, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

vellayoor, 
Ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

9 02/01/2026 SANA SHERIN T ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

THENGILAKATH 
HOUSE, 

PULLANGODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLANGODE POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

10 02/01/2026 Jameela Siraj Ahammed (HSBN) 4, Kalikavu, mayiladi, 
kalikavu, arimanal, 
676525, nilambur

  

11 02/01/2026 NAHARIN FARSHA V ABDUL NASAR V 
(FTHR)

VALLUVAMBALI, 
PATTANAMKUNDU, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

12 02/01/2026 JILSHIFAN T ASHRAF (FTHR) THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
THURUMBODA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KALKUNDU PO, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

13 02/01/2026 FAHMIYA K SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KORANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

14 02/01/2026 NIDHA FATHIMA A P MUJEEB RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

ALIKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

15 02/01/2026 JASEENA ABDULLA (FTHR) KATTEKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

16 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SANEEN M

SUBAIBATHUL 
ASLAMIYA (MTHR)

MADARI, 
PAYYAKODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

17 02/01/2026 SAFANA  P K BASHEERUDHEEN  P 
K (HSBN)

PALEKKODAN 
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

18 02/01/2026 SUHAIL OTHU PALLI KUNHIMUHAMMED 
OTHU PALLI (FTHR)

OTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

19 02/01/2026 SALHA  E MUHAMMED E 
(FTHR)

EDAPPATTA, 
KIZHAKKETHALA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

20 02/01/2026 MINHAJ HUSAIN P K USMAN (FTHR) PALEKODAN, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

21 02/01/2026 Alavi Poyilil Kutti Hassan (FTHR) Poyilil House, 
Beembungal, Mampad, 

Mampad, 676542, 
Wandoor

  

22 02/01/2026 NOUFAL POOVIL BEERAN POOVIL 
(FTHR)

POOVIL-34-B, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

WANDOOR

  

23 02/01/2026 SAMEER BABU KUNHI MOHAMMED 
(FTHR)

OTHUPALLI HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU P O, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

24 02/01/2026 NABHAN P K HAMSAKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

POTHANKODAN, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

25 02/01/2026 ANJALI KRISHNA P P SAHADEVAN P P 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN POYIL 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

ADAKKAKUNDU, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

26 02/01/2026 FATHIMA JASLA P T SIMSARUL HAK P 
(HSBN)

PATTAMBI HOUSE, 
KARIKKATTUMANNA, 

MAMPAD, 
PULLIPADAM, 

676542, WANDOOR

  

27 02/01/2026 HAMZA 
MOHAMMED 

AMPALAPARAMBAN

MOHAMMED 
AMPALAPARAMBAN 

(FTHR)

AMPALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

28 02/01/2026 RAMEES ABDULLA C KUNHARAMUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHERATTAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THODIYAPPULAM, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR P O, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

29 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHIYAS K 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUZHIKKADAN, 
KOZHIPARAMBU, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

30 02/01/2026 Noorbina Fasludheen Panakkal 
(HSBN)

PANAKKAL HOUSE, 
MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

31 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P T 

FATHIMA (MTHR) PERUMTHODIKA, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

32 02/01/2026 FAHIDA C LUKMAN  (HSBN) MUNDIYANKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

PARATHODU, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

33 02/01/2026 NIYAS P ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, NR 
MCUP SCHOOL, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

34 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ALTHAF K

SHAMSUDHEEN 
KARAKADAN (FTHR)

KARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, PATHIRIYAL 

P O, THIRUVALI, 
PATHIRIYAL P O, 

676123, NILAMBUR

  

35 02/01/2026 RISHVANA MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR (HSBN)

NEDUNGADAN 
HOUSE, 

VELLAMPURAM, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 

679339, WANDOOR

  

36 02/01/2026 AMRUTHA K G GOKULDAS K T 
(FTHR)

KOYATHODI HOUSE, 
PALAPARAMBU 

VADAPURAM P O, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, WANDOOR

  

37 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIHAD M K 

SHAJAHAN M K 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYAMKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, WANDOOR

  

38 02/01/2026 JAMSHIYA 
SULTHANA K 

JAMSHEERALI 
(HSBN)

MAVUNGAL HOUSE, 
EMANGAD, 
WANDOOR, 

AMARAMBALAM 
POST, 679339, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

39 02/01/2026 NABEEL P ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

POTTAMMAL, NR 
MCUP SCHOOL, 

MAMPAD, 
VADAPURAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

40 02/01/2026 RINSHA A MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD K (HSBN)

KODUVATH HOUSE, 
KOOLIPARAMBU, 

WANDOOR, KOORAD 
P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

41 02/01/2026 SITHARA POOLAT YUNUS POOLAT 
(FTHR)

POOLAT HOUSE, 
THIRUVALI, 
THIRUVALI, 

THIRUVALI P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

42 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SINSAD M 

RASHEED 
MATTUMMAL (FTHR)

MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

MANJALPPARA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

43 02/01/2026 Sreehari  E SATHYAKUMAR E 
(FTHR)

ILAMA, 
ATHANIKKAL, 

WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

44 02/01/2026 VIPIN C THULASEEDASAN C 
(FTHR)

CHEMRASSERY, 
NEELANCHERI, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

45 02/01/2026 FASAL V ABDUL MUNEER V 
(FTHR)

VELLUVAMBALI, 
CHERIPARAMBU, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

46 02/01/2026 HIBA JINSY MOHAMMED 
JASHEEN M (HSBN)

ANUGRAHAM, 
PULIKKAL, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

47 02/01/2026 JAMEELA T P SAKEER HUSSAIN P 
(HSBN)

PILATHODAN 
HOUSE, KOOLIKKAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

48 02/01/2026 RAYAN T C MOHAMMED KOYA 
T C (FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
CHEMBAKATH 

HOUSE, CHENKODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

ADAKKAKUNDU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

49 02/01/2026 MAHSHOOK K V MOOSA (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU, 
VELLAYOOR, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

50 02/01/2026 DHIYANA PV ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

PULIVETTY HOUSE, 
THUVVAPATTA, 

VELLAYOOR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

51 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED HASID 
T 

ASSAINAR (FTHR) THECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLANGODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLANGODE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

52 02/01/2026 RISVAN V ISUDHEEN V (FTHR) VAZHATHODIKA, 
KAVUNGAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

53 02/01/2026 ARSHA SHERIN UNNIMOIDEEN 
ARUVIRALAN (FTHR)

ARUVIRALAN 
HOUSE, POONGODE, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

54 02/01/2026 FEMINA K JAMSHEER (HSBN) POOVATHI HOUSE, 
THODIKAPPULAM, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

55 02/01/2026 HASHIM ASSAINAR (FTHR) THECHIYODAN 
HOUSE, 

PULLENGODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLENGODE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

56 02/01/2026 AZHA NOORJAHAN  
M A 

HANEEF   AZAD 
(FTHR)

MADATHIL  HOUSE, 
CHENAPADI, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

57 02/01/2026 SREEHARI K M SANKARA 
NARAYANAN 

NAMBOOTHIRI 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEDATH 
MOOTHEDATH 

MANA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

THIRUVALI, KAPPIL, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

58 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NOURIN IJAS KARIMBINGAL 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL P O, 
676123, NILAMBUR

  

59 02/01/2026 HIMADUDHEEN MUBASHIR B (FTHR) BANGALATH 
HOUSE, 

POTTIKUNDU, 
KOORAD, KOORAD P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

60 02/01/2026 TEENA ANVAR ANVAR POCKAVIL 
(FTHR)

POCKAVIL HOUSE, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, 

KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

61 02/01/2026 RIYAMOL M T UMMER  (FTHR) MANCHERI 
THUPPATH HOUSE, 

POOLAKKUNNU, 
PORUR, PORUR P O, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

62 02/01/2026 ASWATHI M SUKUMARAN M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MUDAVANKODE, 
WANDOOR, KARAD, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

63 02/01/2026 SAFEENA K NASAR (HSBN) VILLAN HOUSE, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA PO, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

64 02/01/2026 NAFAL KALAM T K MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KALAM T K (FTHR)

THENNADAN 
HOUSE, UTHIRAM 
POYIL, KALIKAVU, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLANGODE, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

65 02/01/2026 Shameem Raihan K Muhammed  Akbar  
(FTHR)

209, SHANTHI 
NAGAR, WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

66 02/01/2026 Thwaha Hussain Assainar Thekkan 
(FTHR)

Thekkan House, 
Ambalakkadavu, 

Kalikavu, Kalikavu, 
676525, Nilambur Taluk
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

67 02/01/2026 Hadi Ashraf Pt Hadi 
Ashraf Pt

Muhammed Ashraf Pt 
Muhammed Ashraf Pt 

(FTHR)

65, Thalipoyil 
Vadapuram, Mampad 

Pullipadam, Vadapuram, 
676542, Nilambur

  

68 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HAIFA O MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

ODALA HOUSE, 
KUTTATHY, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

69 02/01/2026 HIBA SHERIN C MUHAMMED 
RASHID T P (HSBN)

THEKKUMPURAVAN, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, ERANAD

  

70 02/01/2026 NAJA K P SAJI 
KIZHAKKEPALLIKKAL 

(FTHR)

Kizhakkepallikkal 
House, Panthalingal, 

Mampad, Mepadam P 
O, 676542, Nilambur

  

71 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHIL E C

ABDUL JALEEL  E C 
(FTHR)

ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

72 02/01/2026 NASREENA PULATH HAMZA P (FTHR) PULATH HOUSE, 
ANAKKALLU, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD P O, 

679332, WANDOOR

  

73 02/01/2026 JAMALIYA JANNATH 
P 

SAINUL ABIDEEN 
(FTHR)

POOLADAN HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERI 

MADAM, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBOOR

  

74 02/01/2026 MURSHID M SULFIKER ALI (FTHR) MADASSERI HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

75 02/01/2026 BINSIYA MOL MOHAMMED 
SHAHIN (HSBN)

PARIYARATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

76 02/01/2026 MARHA  E C ABDUL JALEEL E C 
(FTHR)

ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

77 02/01/2026 NIFMA JAN AKBARALI O P 
(HSBN)

10/177 OTTUPARA 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

78 02/01/2026 NAFIYA K KABEER (FTHR) KEERI HOUSE, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR P O, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

79 02/01/2026 YOOSAF ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

THECHOYODAN 
HOUSE, 

THARIPRAMUNDA, 
TUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

80 02/01/2026 SUFAIRA E K ABOOBACKER  
EENTHANKUZHIYAN 

(FTHR)

EENTHANKUZHIYAN 
HOUSE, 

PULIYAKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

81 02/01/2026 RAHMAN KOYA (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 
VELLAYUR P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

82 02/01/2026 JUMANA JANNATH P SAINUL ABIDEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOLADAN HOUSE, 
THAMARASSERI 

MADAM, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBOOR

  

83 02/01/2026 ATHIRA P VELUTHA P (FTHR) PULLANI HOUSE, 
PEVUMTHARA, 

VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

84 02/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMED (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

85 02/01/2026 ANANDHIGHA  P MANOJ (FTHR) PACHEERI HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

CHOKKAD, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

86 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
P T 

ABDULLA P T (FTHR) PARAKKATHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

THARIPRAMUNDA, 
TUVVUR, 

PALAKKALVETTA P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  

87 02/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR 
VELLUVAMBALI 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

VELLUVAMBALI 
HOUSE, 

PATTANAMKUNDU, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

88 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAZAN 
K 

RAJEEF K (FTHR) KANHIRALA HOUSE, 
KATTUMUNDA 
NADUVATH PO, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH PO, 

679328, WANDOOR

  

89 02/01/2026 RABLA U MUHAMMED 
RASHID K (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

UDARAMPOYIL, 
KALIKAVU, 

PULLANGODE POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

90 02/01/2026 FARSANA JABEEL K SIRAJUDHEEN  
(HSBN)

KODAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAP, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

91 02/01/2026 LATHEEF MUHAMMED (FTHR) 61, ALICHETH, 
MADAMBAM, 

CHOKKAD, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

92 02/01/2026 SHABANA SHERIN RABEEH C (HSBN) CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTAMANNA, 
VELLAYUR, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

93 02/01/2026 RIDHIN C P  SHAFEEQUE C P  
(FTHR)

CHERUPALLIKKAL, 
VARTHICHOLA, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
P O, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

94 02/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M ABDUL KAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MAMPADAN, 
VETTIKKATTIRI, 

PANDIKKAD, 
VALLUVANGAD, 

676521, WANDOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

95 02/01/2026 BUSHRA P ABOOBAKKER M 
(HSBN)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
KALLAMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

96 02/01/2026 THOMAS ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) 11/631 
A,PUTHANVEETTIL 

HOUSE, 
THANNIKKULAM, 

MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

97 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
LUHAIN P 

ABDUL SHAREEF P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PALAKKATTUKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

98 02/01/2026 aflah shadil saleena (MTHR) kanjirampara, nadippara, 
chokkad, koorad, 
679339, nilambur

  

99 02/01/2026 ABISH AHAMED 
PULATH 

ANEESH BABU 
PULATH (FTHR)

PULATH HOUSE, 
KARAKKAPARAMBU, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

100 02/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARHANA P

JISAR (HSBN) PUZHIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

KIZHAKKETHALA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARIS P O, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

101 02/01/2026 Salva  T C Abdurahiman  T C 
(FTHR)

THACHANGODAN 
HOUSE, COLLEGE 

ROAD,  
NADUVAKKAD, 
Mambad, Mambad, 
676542, Nilambur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

102 02/01/2026 FARIS K ASAINAR  (FTHR) KORANKANDAN 
HOUSE, 

VENNEERAMPOYIL, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMPATTUMOOLA 
P O, 679332, 
NILAMBUR

  

103 02/01/2026 SHIHADHA E K RAHMATHULLA 
RISVAN A K (HSBN)

AKKARAMMEL 
HOUSE, KUNDODA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

THARISH, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

104 02/01/2026 JISHANA P T SHOUKATHALI P T 
(FTHR)

PATHIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

105 02/01/2026 Mohammed Sijas Mon 
M 

Nasir  (FTHR) Mambally, Palakkode, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

106 02/01/2026 SHAHANA A HAMZA (FTHR) AREETHALA HOUSE, 
KARUTHENI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

107 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHID P A 

ABDUL LATHEEF P A 
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL, 
KUTTATHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

108 02/01/2026 SANIKA K P BABU  A (FTHR) KARATTU HOUSE, 
PULVETTA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

109 02/01/2026 RIFA MEHARIN T ALTHAJ T (FTHR) THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLIDUMBU, 
EDAVANNA, 

EDAVANNA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  

110 02/01/2026 HALEEMA KUNHALI (HSBN) AKKARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KOORIMUNDA, 
THUVVUR, 

NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

111 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHID P 

FAISAL POTTAYIL 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR 
WANDOOR

  

112 02/01/2026 MISLA SHERIN V MUHAMMED 
ASNEEM 

MAMBATTA (HSBN)

MAMBATTA HOUSE, 
CHERUKODE, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM 

PO, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

113 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
AASHIR  P

SHAJI POOLAT 
(FTHR)

POOLAT HOUSE, 
PULLENGODE, 

KALIKAVU, 
PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

114 02/01/2026 BUSHRA M FAISAL M (HSBN) MYLANGODAN 
HOUSE, 

KUTTUMUNDA, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM P 
O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

115 02/01/2026 KUNHI MOHAMMED UMMER HAJI (FTHR) PULLANI HOUSE, 
PUTTAMANNA, 

VELLAYUR, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

116 02/01/2026 DHIYA FAMIN K M SHAFI K M (FTHR) KORAMANGALATH, 
MEPPADAM, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

117 02/01/2026 AREEJA SUBAIR SUBAIR (FTHR) KANJIRAKKODAN, 
KEMBINKUNNU, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

118 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAYYAN P P

USMAN P P (FTHR) PALLEMPADIYAN, 
PUTHANAZHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

119 02/01/2026 MISHAB KUNJI MUHAMMED 
N K (FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

120 02/01/2026 FATHIMA LINSHA O SHAJAHAN O (FTHR) ORAVUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
PORUR 

PANCHAYATH, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

121 02/01/2026 RINSHAD M FAISAL M (FTHR) MUTHIRI HOUSE, 
POTTAKKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

122 02/01/2026 NAJIYA P RASHID P (HSBN) 20/39,PUNNAPPALA 
HOUSE, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

123 02/01/2026 FATHIMA AMREENA 
C T 

MUHAMMED AJMAL 
A (HSBN)

ARUVIRALAN 
HOUSE, 

ETTAKKARA, 
POONGODE P O, 

POONGODE, 
POONGODE, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

124 02/01/2026 SAJA FATHIMA N K SALAHUDHEEN  N K 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, MUKKATTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

125 02/01/2026 ASNA K. K SIRAJUDEEN  (FTHR) Kacharakkunnan 
(House), Kooliparamb, 

Wandoor, Koorad, 
679339, Nilambur

  

126 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
K P 

JAFI MON K P (FTHR) KAVIL PEEDIKA 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR PO, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

127 02/01/2026 ATHUL KRISHNA T SUNILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KOMBANKALLU 

ROAD, THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

128 02/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA  V SADIKH V (FTHR) VELLALI HOUSE, 
CHAYIYODE, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

129 02/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR NAFEESA (MTHR) KARALIKKATTIL 
THANDUPARA 

HOUSE, 
PEDAYANTHAL, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

130 02/01/2026 SHAHNA JABIN P FAISAL P (FTHR) POTTAYIL HOUSE, 
MELANNAM, PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR 
WANDOOR

  

131 02/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN P SINSARUDHEEN 
THENGUMTHODIKA 

(HSBN)

THENGUMTHODIKA, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
KERALA ESTATE, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

132 02/01/2026 RISHNA P ASHARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

PARAVATTY, 
MARUDATH, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, WANDOOR

  

133 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED KIFILI 
M 

BABU MON M (FTHR) MATTATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

134 02/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA T SUNILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

SOUPARNIKA, 
KOMBANKALLU 

ROAD, THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

135 02/01/2026 SREEPRIYA N VIPIN DAS K (HSBN) KOLAVANNAM 
HOUSE, 

COMPANYKUNNU, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

VADAPURAM P O, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

136 02/01/2026 SHAHEEN A K SULAIMAN (FTHR) AKKARAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD POST, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

137 02/01/2026 MAIMOONA  YUSAF (HSBN) THONDIYIL HOUSE, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

138 02/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA E 
K 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF E K  (FTHR)

ELAMKULAVAN 
HOUSE, 

AYANIKODE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

679339, NILAMBUR

  

139 02/01/2026 SHAHNA C SHAHEEDULLA 
CHEROOTHA (FTHR)

CHEROOTHA HOUSE, 
T B ROAD, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

140 02/01/2026 JAMEELA NIMSHAJ C (HSBN) CHOLAYIL HOUSE, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
COLLEGE, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

141 02/01/2026 VIPIN DAS K NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLAVANNAM, 
COMPANYKUNNU, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
VADAPURAM P O, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

142 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAID  N K

SHIHABUDHEEN N K 
(FTHR)

NEERAMKUYYAN 
HOUSE, 

MANHAPETTY, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

143 02/01/2026 IFNA SHERIN C P FAISAL BABU C P 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

144 02/01/2026 MUHSIN C SHAHEEDULLA 
(FTHR)

CHEROOTHA HOUSE, 
T B ROAD, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

145 02/01/2026 Mohammed Shahmil 
Shan K 

BASHEER K (FTHR) KODUNNOTTIL 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

THUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

146 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
E P 

AHAMMED KUTTY E 
P (FTHR)

ELATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, PAZHAYA 
CHANTHAKUNNU, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR P O, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  

147 02/01/2026 SEFIN SIYANA P HAMZA P (FTHR) PERUNDA HOUSE, 
PALLISSERI, 
VELLAYUR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

148 02/01/2026 REMYA KAPRAT GIREESAN (OTHR) 14/505 
MELEPURAKKA 

HOUSE, ELANKUR, 
ELANKUR, 

MANJAPPATTA, 
676123, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

149 02/01/2026 JUMANA YASMEEN 
N K

SHIHABUDEEN  N K 
(FTHR)

NEERAMKUYYAN 
HOUSE, 

MANHAPETTY, 
WANDOOR, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

150 02/01/2026 SHIHOON IBRAHIM AHAMMAD IBRAHIM 
(FTHR)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

151 02/01/2026 SIBIRAJ G JASEENA (MTHR) GAYATH HOUSE, 
ERIYAD, THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

152 02/01/2026 GAYATHRI P  RAJAN P (FTHR) PONKIYIL HOUSE, 
PORUR, PORUR, 

PORUR P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

153 02/01/2026 MAJEED K ABDU KALLUVETTY  
(FTHR)

KALLUVETTY 
HOUSE, 

PARIYANGADE, 
VELLAYUR, 

KALIKAVU, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

154 02/01/2026 SHAHNA SHERIN P P MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE P V 

(HSBN)

PUTHANVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLAMOOLA, 
CHOKKAD, 

MAMBATUMOOLA P 
O, 679332, WANDOOR

  

155 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANSHIF C K  

SALIM C (FTHR) CHEMBANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PAYIPPULLU, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR P 
O, 679327, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

156 02/01/2026 SADEED SUBAIR SUBAIR 
PATHUTHARA (FTHR)

PATHUTHARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

157 02/01/2026 AFLAH P ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PUDUKOLLI HOUSE, 
PANDHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

158 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SAFVAN K 

KAKKI HASSAN 
(FTHR)

KAKKI HOUSE, 
KURATHIYARPOYIL,NADUVATH 

P O, MAMPAD, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

159 02/01/2026 MOHAMED ANSHID 
K P 

MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KALATHUMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU 

P O, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

160 02/01/2026 ALPHONSA P M MATHUKUTTY P K 
(HSBN)

PALLICKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLIKETTU, 
MAMPAD, 

VADAPURAM, 
676542, NILAMBUR

  

161 02/01/2026 NASRUDHEEN M ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

MANGALATHIL, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

162 02/01/2026 SHIBIL K P SAHAD (FTHR) KOTTOPPADAN 
HOUSE, 

MOOCHIKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

163 02/01/2026 MUHSHIDA K P JAMSHEER ALI V 
(HSBN)

VAKKADAYIL 
HOUSE, NADUVATH, 

THIRUVALI, 
NADUVATH, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

164 02/01/2026 Risad P K Alavi P K (FTHR) 247, MANHAPPETTY, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

165 02/01/2026 ADISH P VINODH  (FTHR) POOLAKKAL HOUSE, 
PULIYAMKALLU, 

VELLAYUR, 
POONGODE P O, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

166 02/01/2026 ARSAD SHA N K NIVAR N K (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MADASSERY, 
WANDOOR 

PANCHAYATH, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

167 02/01/2026 Muhammad Badusha T kunnumoyteen (FTHR) Thorappa house, 
Pattanamkundu, 

cherucode, 
chathangottupuram, 

679328, porur

  

168 02/01/2026 ADHITHYA P C PUSHPARAJ P C 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA NIVAS, 
PATHIRIYAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PATHIRIYAL, 676123, 
WANDOOR

  

169 02/01/2026 WAFA NESRI V P UMMER V P (FTHR) VATTAPPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, MUTHEERI, 

PORUR, 
CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 

679328, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

170 02/01/2026 HANA FATHIMA ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

Kodakkattu valappil, 
Payyakod, 

Karuvarakundu, 
Pulvetta, 676523, 

Nilambur

  

171 02/01/2026 SUBAIR N K KUNHALAVI (FTHR) NECHIKKADAN, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

172 02/01/2026 LAMIYA O ABDUL KHADAR 
(FTHR)

ORENGAL, 
PAYYAKKODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA P O, 

676523, NILAMBUR

  

173 02/01/2026 IRSHADUDHEEN P ABUBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PALAPPRA HOUSE, 
UDARAMPOYIL, 

KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU 

P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

174 02/01/2026 Safna  A K Mohammed Rashid  P 
(HSBN)

Poonthiruthi House, 
Thandukode, Velayur P 

O, Velayur, Velayur, 
679327, Wandoor

  

175 02/01/2026 SIFNA A K ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

ANDIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

176 02/01/2026 SABIK ASAINAR M K (FTHR) MANCHERIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHUNDANGACHOLA, 
PORUR, 

CHATHANGOTTUPURAM, 
679328, WANDOOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

177 02/01/2026 HAIMANA V P ALI V P (FTHR) 13/385 
VADAKKUMPADATH 

HOUSE, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

178 02/01/2026 SAHMA A M ABID P (HSBN) PUNNAPPALA 
KURIKKAL, ERIYAD, 

THIRUVALI, 
PUNNAPPALA  P O, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

179 02/01/2026 SHIFNA  M K AJMAL KHAN K 
(HSBN)

MANCHERIKURIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKKULAM, 
VELLAYUR, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

180 02/01/2026 RAMSAN ALI KUNJIMUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KANJIPPATTA 
HOUSE, 

KUNNUMMALANGADI 
MAMPAD PO, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD 
PO, 676542, 
WANDOOR

  

181 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIL 
P

SAINABA  M (MTHR) POOTHANALI, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

182 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMNAS 

YOUSAF (FTHR) 12/64, cherukara, enadi, 
arimanal, 676525, 

nilambur

  

183 02/01/2026 NISHANA NASREEN 
M

MUSTHAFA M (FTHR) MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
ANAVARI, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

184 02/01/2026 NESHA MARIYAM ABDUL NAZER 
(FTHR)

POOLAMANNA, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

185 02/01/2026 ASIFALI ABDU P K (FTHR) PANIKOLLI HOUSE, 
MOOCHIKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

186 02/01/2026 ANSHIFA SHARIN  N 
K

FARZEEN  P P (HSBN) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

SRAMBIKKALLU, 
CHOKKAD, 

PULLENGODE P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

187 02/01/2026 ASLAHA NASNI P ANWAR SADATH 
POOKUTH (FTHR)

POOKUTH HOUSE, 
KARUKAMANNA, 

PULLIPPADAM, 
PULLIPPADAM, 

676542, NILAMBUR

  

188 02/01/2026 RISWANA  V P RAMLA V P (MTHR) VATTIPARAMBATH 
HOUSE, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

189 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED  IRFAN IBRAHIM V (FTHR) VENTHODEN HOUSE, 
VENTHODENPADY, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

190 02/01/2026 AYISHA MOHAMMED T 
(FTHR)

PARAMBAN HOUSE, 
PANIKKAR 
PALLIYALI, 

PERAKAMANNA, 
PANNIPPARA P O, 
676541, ERANAD

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

191 02/01/2026 AZEEZ NARIKKOD AHAMED HAJI 
(FTHR)

NARIKKOD HOUSE, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

WANDOOR, 
VANIYAMBALAM P 

O, 679339, NILAMBUR

  

192 02/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA  M MUSTHAFA  M 
(FTHR)

MAMPADAN HOUSE, 
ANAVARIKKAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
KALIKAVU, 676525, 

NILAMBUR

  

193 02/01/2026 THESNEEM N KUNHU 
MUHAMMAD N 

(FTHR)

NEELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

THODIKAPPULAM, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
WANDOOR

  

194 02/01/2026 FIDHA P NASAR P (FTHR) PAREDATH HOUSE, 
NARIYAKKAMPOYIL, 

THUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI post, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

195 02/01/2026 AMJAD KHAN P V JAMALUDEEN PV 
(FTHR)

PULIVETTI HOUSE, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 

VELLAYOOR, 
ANCHACHAVADI P 

O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

196 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUFAL A M 

BASHEER 
ATHIMANNIL (FTHR)

ATHIMANNIL 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

197 02/01/2026 SAMEER T MUHAMMEDALI T 
(FTHR)

THENNADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALALAMKUNN, 
KALIKAVU, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
P O, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

198 02/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERIN C FAISAL BABU C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL, 
VENTHODANPADI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADI, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

199 02/01/2026 FEBINA RAFEEK (HSBN) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAPPOYIL, 
CHOKKAD, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

200 02/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA M SUBAIR M (FTHR) MANCHERI HOUSE, 
MANHAPPETTY, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

201 02/01/2026 HANNAYAKOOTH M THESNEEM N (HSBN) NELLENGARA 
HOUSE, 

THODIKAPPULAM, 
VELLAYUR, 

VELLAYUR, 679327, 
WANDOOR

  

202 02/01/2026 SHIFNA M MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF (HSBN)

MANCHERI HOUSE, 
MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

203 02/01/2026 ASHRAF VEERAN (FTHR) 303- EDATHODI 
HOUSE, KAVALA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

204 02/01/2026 GANGA V S SUJITH (FTHR) VEETHANASSERY 
HOUSE, THARIS, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARIS P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

205 02/01/2026 LAYYINA CHOKKRAN ABDUL 
SALAM (FTHR)

CHOKKRAN HOUSE, 
PUNNAKKAD, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

206 02/01/2026 SHAHNA PARVEEN A 
K

NASAR  A K (FTHR) AREEKADEN HOUSE, 
MAMPUZHA, 

TUVVUR, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

207 02/01/2026 SABIRA UBAIDULLA (HSBN) PANAKKAL, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KALIKKAV, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

208 02/01/2026 NIHMA JIBIN M I ILLYAS (FTHR) MELETHIL HOUSE, 
THARISH, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
THARISH P O, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

209 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RINSHAD M

MUNEER M (FTHR) 493-MULLAN 
MADAYAN HOUSE, 

PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKKUNDU, 

PULVETTA, 676523, 
NILAMBUR

  

210 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHETTIYANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

211 02/01/2026 SAYYID MINHAJ V T SADIQUE ALI  (FTHR) VALIYAKKATHODIKA  
HOUSE, PALLISSERI, 

VELLAYUR, 
ANCHACHAVADY 

PO, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

212 02/01/2026 RAFEEKH MUHAMMAD (FTHR) KOLAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANJIRAPPOYIL, 
CHOKKAD, KOORAD 

P O, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

213 02/01/2026 MAHESH K K SURENDRAN K K 
(FTHR)

KUZHIYAMKUTHU 
HOUSE, 

KUZHIYAMKUTH, 
THUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

679327, NILAMBUR

  

214 02/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA P Abdul Jaleel P (FTHR) Poyilil House, 
Naduvakkad, Mampad P 
O, Mampad, Mampad, 

676542, Nilambur

  

215 02/01/2026 RESHMA K SUJITH (HSBN) NANNAMBRA, 
PUTHIYAKALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
AMARAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

216 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL  
V P

SULAIMAN  V P 
(FTHR)

VELLARAMPARA  
HOUSE, 

CHAZHIYODE, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

217 02/01/2026 Sana M M NASEER M M (FTHR) MAMPATTA 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PUTHANAZHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI POST, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

218 02/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR T P KUNJALI (FTHR) THEKKEPURAM, 
NADUVAKKAD, 

MAMPAD, MAMPAD, 
676542, WANDOOR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

219 02/01/2026 mubarak p majeed p  (FTHR) kalluvettukuzhiyil, 
kottapuzhapalam, 
chokkad, chokkad, 
679332, nilambur

  

220 02/01/2026 DILSHAD RAHIYANA 
K

RIYAS (HSBN) KOZHIKKARATTIL, 
ARIMANAL, 
KALIKAVU, 

ARIMANAL P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

221 02/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANEEN K 

SAMEER (FTHR) KORAMBA, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

CHOKKAD, 
MAMPATTUMOOLA, 

679332, NILAMBUR

  

222 02/01/2026 Nadha Mol SHOUKATHALI 
(FTHR)

MUNDIYANKAVIL, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

VELLAYUR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

223 02/01/2026 FARSANA P MUEENUDHEEN M 
(HSBN)

MADARI, VAKKOD, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KUTTATHY, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

224 02/01/2026 HIPTHISANA C 
MANCHERI

Rahees Muhammed 
Mancheri (HSBN)

00, Kavungal, Vellayur, 
Vellayur, 679327, 

Nilambur

  

225 02/01/2026 SHIFNA C HASEEB (HSBN) MENATTUKUYYAN 
HOUSE, 

MALIYEKKAL, 
VELLAYUR, 

KOORAD, 679339, 
NILAMBUR

  

226 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MAZINE C P 

HARSHAL C P (FTHR) CHAKKARATHODI 
POTTENGAL HOUSE, 
THOTTINTAKKARA, 

PULLIPPDAM, 
MAMPAD PO, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

227 02/01/2026 FARHA K MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF K (FTHR)

KARAPPANCHERI 
HOUSE, 

POOLAKKAL, 
THIRUVALI, 

PUNNAPPALA, 
679328, NILAMBUR

  

228 02/01/2026 KADEEJA ASHRAF (HSBN) AINIKATHODIKA, 
MAMPUZHA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

229 02/01/2026 SYAM P R RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR P (FTHR)

KANDATHIL, 
MARUTHANGADU, 

CHOKKAD, 
CHOKKAD, 679332, 

NILAMBUR

  

230 02/01/2026 FAIZAL BABU SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

ANANDA 
MANGALAM HOUSE, 

PALLIKKUNNU, 
KALIKAVU, 

KALIKAVU POST, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

231 02/01/2026 T V SREEDEVI T V MOHANDAS 
VARIER (HSBN)

18-323 KRISHNA 
PRABHA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA 
VISHNU TEMPLE, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

232 02/01/2026 AMAL MUNEER 
KARIPPATHODIKA

ABDUL  MUNEER 
KARIPPATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

KARIPPATHODIKA 
HOUSE, NEAR T B 

KUNNU, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

233 02/01/2026 AYISHA ABDUL GAFOOR 
(HSBN)

AINIKATHODIKA, 
MAMPUZHA, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

234 02/01/2026 MUHSINA P UBAIDULLA P (FTHR) PANAKKAL, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

235 02/01/2026 NISHAJ MON P SHIHABUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULIYODAN HOUSE, 
PALLISSERY, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

ANCHACHAVADY 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  

236 02/01/2026 HARI T V T V MOHANDAS 
VARIER (FTHR)

18-321 
KRISHNAPRABHA, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

237 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAH 
M 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MUNEER M (FTHR)

MANCHARY, 
KUNDLAMPADAM, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

238 02/01/2026 NESHVA SHERIN P SHIHABUDEEN P 
(FTHR)

PULIYODAN HOUSE, 
PALLISSERY, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

ANCHACHAVIDI 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  

239 02/01/2026 SUMAYYA ABDURAHMAN 
(HSBN)

376/B- 
THECHIYODAN 

HOUSE, 
IRINGATTIRI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

240 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED FINAN 
P 

ABDUL AZEEZ P 
(FTHR)

PODIYATTIL HOUSE, 
VARAMBANKALLU, 

WANDOOR, 
KOORAD, 679339, 

NILAMBUR

  

241 02/01/2026 ASIYA SHAZA M MOHAMMED ABDUL 
MUNEER M (FTHR)

MANCHERY, 
KUNDLAMPADAM, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

242 02/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED MOHAMMED K P 
(FTHR)

KARATTU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PEVUMTHARA, 
VELLAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

AMBALAKKADAVU 
POST, 676525, 

NILAMBUR TALUK

  

243 02/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHADH 
M 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
MUNEER  (FTHR)

MANCHERY, 
KUNDLAMPADAM, 

TUVVUR, 
NEELANCHERI P O, 
676525, NILAMBUR

  

244 02/01/2026 arshida vp  shameer (HSBN) nechikkadan house, 
venthodanpadi, 

kalikavu, kalikavu, 
673314, Nilambur

  

245 02/01/2026 ANSIL M K ABDUL AZEEZ M K 
(FTHR)

MADATHIKUNNAN 
HOUSE, MADOTH, 

TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

246 02/01/2026 Sarjeena P Mammootty p (FTHR) 19/568 Pulath House, 
Pazhaya Vaniyambalam, 

Wandoor, 
Vaniyambalam, 679339, 

Nilambur

  



Jan 3, 2026, 12:01 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

247 02/01/2026 SHAMNA SHERIN P SUFAIRA (MTHR) PUTHIYATH HOUSE, 
WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 

WANDOOR, 679328, 
NILAMBUR

  

248 02/01/2026 Arshida vp shameer (HSBN) nechikkadan house, 
venthodanpadi, 

kalikavu, kalikavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

249 02/01/2026 SUNEER BABU K MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

332-G KOLKULAVAN 
HOUSE, 

ANCHACHAVADI, 
VELLAYOOR, 

ANCHACHAVADI P 
O, 676525, NILAMBUR

  

250 02/01/2026 Fathima Raniya P MIDLAJ M (HSBN) Moolath House, 
Thankayam, Thiruvali, 
Thiruvali P O, 676123, 

Nilambur

  

251 02/01/2026 ARATHI K P JINARAJ T P (HSBN) 16/194A, 
THANNIPPARAYIL 

HOUSE, 
CHULLIYODE, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


